Key Features
Wheel Diameter

Tire Type
Battery
Charging time
Charging Rate
Motor Power
Weight

Estimate Price
per 1 Wh

Performance
Top Speed
Freespin
Incline

Features
Batteries

Trolley

Handle

Lights
Adjustable?
Display
Charge Ports
Spiked Pedals
Kickstand
Seat

Power Pads

Shell Features

Battery Impact
Protection

Waterproofing
Speaker
Mudguard

Pedal
Clearance

Suspension

King Song S20

20"

?
2200Wh126V
3h/<2h

6A/10A
3300W/7500W
35kg

$1,53

70 km/h
105 km/h
40*

LG M50T

Front
Retractable

Front
8x5W

Yes

Yes Smol
2xGX16-6
Yes

Yes

Yes

Integrated
adjustable
Jump Pads and
power pads

Replacable
front bumper +
aluminium
chassis

Separate
Battery plastic
casings

Like usual
Kingsong
No

Integrated

?

Yes

Begode Hero

20"

Off-Road Tube
1800Wh 100V
6h/<3h

3A/?

2800W

36,5 kg

$2,22

55 km/h
79 km/h
40*

LG M50T

Middle
retractable

Middle

2x10W 5000Im
No

Yes big
2xGX16-5

?

Yes

Yes?

Power Pads

Aluminium
chasis, plastic
shell

Separate
battery plastic
casings

Water Resistant
but do not
replicate

Yes
Integrated

170mm
Yes

Veteran Abrams

22"

Off-Road
Tubeless

2700Wh 100v
5h/<2h
5A/15A
3500W

44 kg

$1,25

80 km/h
100 km/h
30*

Samsung 50E

Middle
retractable

Front/Back
25W 2800Im
Yes

Yes big
2xGX16-5
Yes

Yes
Probably

Power Pads

Roll cage,
plastic shell

Waterproofing

IP 65777
No
Integrated

18cm
No

Extreme Bulll
Commander

20"

?

3600Wh 100V
12h/3,5h
3A/?

2800W

36,5 kg

$1,05

55/80 km/h
79/97 km/h
30%/40*

?

Middle
retractable

Front/Back
?

No

Yes smol
2xGX16-5
Yes

?

Probably

Power Pads

Plastic Shell



Type
Lift Switch

Price Estimate
Availability

King Song S20

240-75 13cm
travel

Yes

$3400
december

Begode Hero

n/a
Yes

$3900
october

Extreme Bulll
Veteran Abrams Commander

n/a n/a

No ?

$3200 $3200

end august end september



